PTX10001 and
PTX10003 fixed
configuration routers
Data sheet
PTX10001 and PTX10003 fixed configuration routers  |  2
Product overview
Changing market dynamics
have intensified the challenge

The PTX10001-36MR and
PTX10003 give cloud and service
providers the performance and
scalability needed to outpace
growing traffic demands.
High availability (HA)
hardware
The PTX10001-36MR and PTX10003 are built with hardware
redundancy for cooling, power supplies, and forwarding
HA is critical for service providers
to maintain an always-on
infrastructure base and meet
stringent SLAs across the core
Packet performance The PTX10003 uses a newer version of Express3 silicon
that delivers 100GbE inline MACsec on all ports and dense
100/400GbE. The PTX10001-36MR uses the next generation
of Express, Express4 silicon, that delivers 100/400GbE inline
MACsec on all ports for dense 400GbE architectures.
Exceptional packet processing
capabilities help alleviate

Networks Junos operating system. Automated
Support and Prevention brings operational efficiency
by automating several time-consuming tasks, such
as incident management, inventory management,
proactive bug notification, and on-demand
EOL/EOS/EOE reports. The Junos Space Service
Now and Service Insight service automation tools are
standard entitlements of all HPE Care contracts.
Warranty
For warranty information, please visit
support.juniper.net/support/warranty/
PTX10001 and PTX10003 fixed configuration routers  |  8
Product Number Description
PTX10001-36MR
PTX10001-36MR-AC PTX10001 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate port base system with redundant AC Power supplies, FAN
trays, Junos Evolved
PTX10001-36MR-DC PTX10001 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate port base system with redundant DC Power supplies, FAN
trays, Junos Evolved
PTX10001-36MR-K-AC PTX10001 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate port base system with redundant AC Power supplies, FAN
trays, TPM2.0 with Dev-ID, Junos Evolved
PTX10001-36MR-K-DC PTX10001 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate port base system with redundant DC Power supplies, FAN
trays, TPM2.0 with Dev-ID, Junos Evolved
JNP-FAN2-1RU Fan Tray for JNP10001-36MR platform
JNP10001-36MR JNP10001 chassis with 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate ports, no power supplies or fans
JNP10001-36MR-K JNP10001 chassis with 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate ports, TPM2.0 with Dev-ID, no power supplies
or fans
JNP-3000W-AC-AFO AC power supply for JNP10001-36MR fixed platform
JNP-3000W-DC-AFO DC power supply for JNP10001-36MR fixed platform
S-PTX10K-108C-A1-P SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced1 tier, without SW support, Perpetual
S-PTX10K-108C-A2-P SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced2 tier, without SW support, Perpetual
S-PTX10K-108C-P1-P SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium1 tier, without SW support, Perpetual
S-PTX10K-108C-P2-P SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium2 tier, without SW support, Perpetual
S-PTX10K-108C-A1-5 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced1 tier, with SW support, five years
S-PTX10K-108C-A2-5 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced2 tier, with SW support, five years
S-PTX10K-108C-P1-5 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium1 tier, with SW support, five years
S-PTX10K-108C-P2-5 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium2 tier, with SW support, five years
S-PTX10K-108C-A1-3 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced1 tier, with SW support, three years
S-PTX10K-108C-A2-3 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced2 tier, with SW support, three years
S-PTX10K-108C-P1-3 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium1 tier, with SW support, three years
S-PTX10K-108C-P2-3 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium2 tier, with SW support, three years
S-PTX10K100GMSEC-P SW, PTX10K 100G MACsec License SKU, w/out Customer Support, must purchase CS SKU
separately, perpetual
S-PTX10K400GMSEC-P SW, PTX10K 400G MACsec License SKU, w/out Customer Support, must purchase CS SKU
separately, perpetual
PTX10003
PTX10003-160C-AC PTX10003-160C base system with 160 100GbE ports or 32 400GbE ports, four 3000W AC power
supplies, four power cables, and five fan trays, with standard tier right-to-use license
PTX10003-160C-DC PTX10003-160C base system with 160 100GbE ports or 32 400GbE ports, four 3000W DC power
supplies, and five fan trays, with standard tier right-to-use license
PTX10003-80C-AC PTX10003-80C base system with 80 100GbE ports or 16 400GbE ports, two 3000W AC power
supplies, two power cables, and three fan trays, with standard tier right-to-use license
Ordering information
PTX10001 and PTX10003 fixed configuration routers  |  9
Product Number Description
PTX10003 (continued)
PTX10003-80C-DC PTX10003-80C base system with 80 100GbE ports or 16 400GbE ports, two 3000W DC power
supplies, and three fan trays, with standard tier right-to-use license
S-PTX10K3-16T-A1-P 16T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, perpetual, without SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-A2-P 16T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, perpetual, without SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P1-P 16T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, perpetual, without SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P2-P 16T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, perpetual, without SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-A1-5 16T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term, with SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-A2-5 16T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P1-5 16T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P2-5 16T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-16T-A1-3 16T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term, with SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-A2-3 16T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P1-3 16T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P2-3 16T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-A1-P 8T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, perpetual, without SW support
S-PTX10K3-8T-A2-P 8T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, perpetual, without SW support
S-PTX10K3-8T-P1-P 8T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, perpetual, without SW support
S-PTX10K3-8T-P2-P 8T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, perpetual, without SW support
S-PTX10K3-8T-A1-5 8T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-A2-5 8T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-P1-5 8T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-P2-5 8T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-A1-3 8T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-A2-3 8T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-P1-3 8T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term, with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-P2-3 8T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term, with software support
JNP10003-160C-CHAS JNP10003-160C spare chassis with 160 100GbE ports or 32 400GbE ports
JNP10003-80C-CHAS JNP10003-80C spare chassis with 80 100GbE ports or 16 400GbE ports
JNP10003-FAN Fan tray for 3RU 8T and 16T fixed platforms
JNP-3000W-AC-AFO AC power supply for JNP10003-160C and JNP10003-80C fixed platforms
PTX10001 and PTX10003 fixed configuration routers  |  10
HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE
hpe.com
Ordering Information
Virtual PTX is available for lab evaluations of PTX features and capabilities. To

without notice. The only warranties Hewlett Packard
Enterprise products and services are set forth in the
express warranty statements accompanying such products
and services. Nothing herein should be construed as
constituting an additional warranty. Hewlett Packard
Enterprise shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors
or omissions contained herein.
Intel and Intel Xeon are trademarks of Intel Corporation or
its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries. sFlow is a
registered trademark of InMon Corp. All third-party marks
are property of their respective owners.
a00150797enw
Visit HPE.com
Product Number Description
Pay-as-you-grow License
S-PTX10K-400G-P1-3 SW, PTX10K, 400G, Premium 1, with SW support, Flex Capacity License, JAL required, three years
S-PTX10K-400G-P1-5 SW, PTX10K, 400G, Premium 1, with SW support, Flex Capacity License, JAL required, five years
S-PTX10K-400G-P1-P SW, PTX10K, 400G, Pre1, without SW support, Perpetual
S-PTX10K-400G-P2-3 SW, PTX10K, 400G, Premium 2, with SW support, Flex Capacity License, JAL required, three years
S-PTX10K-400G-P2-5 SW, PTX10K, 400G, Premium 2, with SW support, Flex Capacity License, JAL required, five years
S-PTX10K-400G-P2-P SW, PTX10K, 400G, Pre2, without SW support, Perpetual